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Price
32.89 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

0.87% (0.28)

F10009005987
UPM

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
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Security
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Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

EUR
Industry
Stock

17,589 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

32.22 EUR (3,000)
33.56 EUR (3,000)
32.69 EUR

32.89 EUR

32.69 EUR

32.605 EUR

33.64 EUR
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Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=171496433,257594979,257595391,158551466,202356406,271348909,271348916,14872166
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009005987-2024-04-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009005987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009005987&ID_NOTATION=19859428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009005987&ID_NOTATION=19859428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72bf2a58bc3ff6c94382b4fbad7b961dfa388f62652dfdf312dfa5b64dc0c3b3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfc3c2e4223e6c85f&time=1714244672&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=246ee70c340ac52d6cfc0f0c2ab7f0a391afae56e868a6ec57928ce6d50abc3c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8091ade95f4af629&time=1714244672&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92e25309e592fe17de56d44d1e283d8bea607d1dd4dcf0f4cdc604bc94ab24ac&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5887eacbb56e39bb&time=1714244672&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d4559fa557123a37c492de6ef847597f35f4cd4daf31f996548a03fdc3ce184&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=236071b46aff2a34c&time=1714244672&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7b297287529362bc6241a82174b7e5a8ccf62d7922ad770f86dbe6e1a6774d1&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=08fd131fd80fc6388&time=1714244672&tool=RSC

UPM KYMMENE OYJ

Details

2024/04/26 17:25:00

Price
32.89 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.87% (0.28)

ISIN F10009005987
Symbol UPM
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 17,589 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.22 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 33.56 EUR (3,000)
Open 32.69 EUR
High 32.89 EUR
Low 32.69 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.605 EUR
VWAP 33.64 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +4.75% +14.64% -1.08%
Perf (abs.) +1.49 +4.20 -0.36
Beta 1.14 1.13 0.99
Volatility 2411 24.41 25.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UPM KYMMENE OYJ

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 17:04 33.14 EUR
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:10 32.69 EUR
04/26

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 17:29 32.98 EUR
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11 3248 EUR
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25 32.89 EUR

32.37 EUR (10,389
31.14 EUR (265,159
31.80 EUR (85,376
30.98 EUR (77,683
35.10 EUR (2024/01/15
28.48 EUR (2024/02/14
35.10 EUR (2024/01/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
27.08 EUR (2023/06/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.05 12
0.00 3
38.25 4,441
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19859428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63552616
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15683

UPM KYMMENE OYJ

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:08 32.49 EUR 0.00

16:00 37.75 USD 0.01

08:10 32.44 EUR 0.00

20:20 33.04 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495052
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9778635

UPM KYMMENE OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

UPM-Kymmene Oyj engages in the manufacture and sale of printing and writing papers. It
operates through the following segments: UPM Fibres, UPM Energy, UPM Raflatac, UPM
Specialty Papers, UPM Communication Papers, UPM Plywood, and Other Operations. The
UPM Fibres segment consists of UPM Pulp and UPM Timber business units. The UPM
Energy segment generates cost-competitive, zero-carbon electricity. The UPM Raflatac
segment offers innovative and sustainable self-adhesive label materials for branding and
promotion. The UPM Specialty Papers segment is involved with labelling and packaging
materials and office and graphic papers for labelling, commercial siliconizing, packaging,
office use and printing. The UPM Communication Papers segment refers to an extensive
o product range of sustainably produced graphic papers for advertising and publishing as well
Alvar Aallon katu 1 - 00100 Helsinki as home and office uses. The UPM Plywood segment deals with high quality WISA®
Telefon: +358-204-15-111 plywood and veneer products for construction, vehicle flooring, LNG shipbuilding, parquet
Fax: + manufacturing and other industrial applications. The Other Operations segment include
UPM Forest, UPM Biofuels, UPM Biochemicals-, UPM Biomedicals-, UPM Biocomposites-
business units and group services. The company was founded in 1995 and is
headquartered in Helsinki, Finland.

UPMBIOFORE 3
BEYOND FOSSILS

Contact Details
UPM-KYMMENE OYJ

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: UPM KYMMENE OYJ %,

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Massimo Chairman of Managing Henrik Georg Fredrik Chairman of
Reynaudo Board Ehrnrooth Supervisory Board
Aki Temmes Member of Executive Emma FitzGerald Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Antti Member of Executive Jari Gustafsson Member of
Jaaskelainen Committee Supervisory Board
Jaakko Nikkila  Member of Executive Kim Wahl Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
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Juha Makela Member of Executive Marjan Johanna Member of
Committee Oudeman Supervisory Board
Kari Stalhberg  Member of Executive Martin a Porta Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Mika Kekki Member of Executive Pia Aaltonen-Forsell Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Riitta Member of Executive Piia-Noora Pauliina  Member of
Savonlathi Committee Kauppi Supervisory Board
Tapio Member of Executive Topi Manner Member of
Korpeinen Committee Supervisory Board
Winfried Member of Executive
Schaur Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009005987-2024-04-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009005987
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